IN-0007744

Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

Mindy Weiss
942 S. Detroit Street
Los Angeles, CA 90036

09/26/2024 09:00 AM | Delivery & Install PO: Invoice Date:
09/27/2024 09:00 AM | Event Date - Touch  Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt
Ups Private Residence
09/28/2024 09:00 AM | Strike Salesperson: Romina Manolio
10112 Cheviot Drive
Los Angeles
Description Qtty Price Total
General
Toilet Paper to Teepee the Tree 1 $2,040.00 T $2,040.00
Instock Black Drape - 13'W x 7'H 1 $312.00 T $312.00

This goes INSIDE the Back House to Cover the Door

Dj Booths - Tahoe - Reclaimed Wood 1 $360.00 T $360.00
65"W x 21'D x 45"H

Mackenzie Chest Shelf 2 $384.00 T $768.00

Bars - Tahoe - Reclaimed Wood Folding 8' 2 $420.00 T $840.00
With some painting
8'W x 30"L x 42"H

Pattison Blue Grey Ottoman 6 $168.00 T $1,008.00
Patch Standing Tub 2 $114.00 T $228.00
‘ Stand Up Tables - Natural Wood 7 $330.00 T $2,310.00
/} \ 36"Diam x 42°'H
i
Thomas Bar Stool 12 $48.00 T $576.00
Kurtis Natural Barstool 10 $48.00 T $480.00
_ Small Dining Tables - Natural Wood 4 $300.00 T $1,200.00
mm 36°Diam x 30°H
Dining Chairs - Napa - Crossback Mahogany 16 $24.00 T $384.00

19"W x 21"L x 35"H

Mix & Match Pillows 10 $30.00 T $300.00
in Solid Purple , Black LINEN

Tadeo Indigo Sofa 2 $756.00 T $1,512.00

PDF Generated on 09/30/2024 @ 12:31 PM PST 1of2



Description

Indie Blue Sofa
Waterford Indigo Sofa

Club & Lounge Chairs - London - Concord Club Chair
34"W x 36"L x 35'H

Adam Club Chair
Nixa Armchair

Coffee Table - Cement Blocks with Wood Top
4'W x 2.5'L x 20"H - See inspo photo

8' x 19" Beer Pong Table

Romeo Square Indigo Pouf

Romeo Leather Pouf

Denim and Leather Pillows
Services

Labor & Delivery

Event Day - Touch Ups

Strike Team

Trucking & Gas Sur Charge

Found Sub-Rental Damage Waiver and Will Call Fee

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty Price

1 $791.40
1 $684.00
6 $240.00
4 $504.00
2 $276.00
4 $300.00
2 $108.00
4 $108.00
4 $120.00
40 $36.00
4 $500.00
2 $400.00
4 $500.00
2 $450.00
1 $2,400.00

T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (4.00%):
Packing (2.00%):

Taxes (tax excempt):

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:
Balance:

Total
$791.40
$684.00

$1,440.00

$2,016.00
$552.00

$1,200.00

$216.00
$432.00
$480.00

$1,440.00

$2,000.00
$800.00
$2,000.00
$900.00

$2,400.00

$21,569.40
$8,100.00
$862.78
$431.39
$0.00
($0.00)
$30,963.56
($0.00)
$30,963.56
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