

Revelry Event Designers 3604 Medford St. Los Angeles, CA 90063 (323) 263-1657

09/26/2024 09:00 AM | Delivery & Install 09/27/2024 09:00 AM | Event Date - Touch Ups 09/28/2024 09:00 AM | Strike PO: Shipping Address: Private Residence

10112 Cheviot Drive Los Angeles IN-0007744 Mindy Weiss

942 S. Detroit Street Los Angeles, CA 90036

Invoice Date: Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Romina Manolio

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Toilet Paper to Teepee the Tree	1	\$2,040.00	Т	\$2,040.00
THE REAL PROPERTY AND A DECIMAL OF A DECIMAL	Instock Black Drape - 13'W x 7'H This goes INSIDE the Back House to Cover the Door	1	\$312.00	Т	\$312.00
	Dj Booths - Tahoe - Reclaimed Wood 65"W x 21"D x 45"H	1	\$360.00	Т	\$360.00
	Mackenzie Chest Shelf	2	\$384.00	Т	\$768.00
	Bars - Tahoe - Reclaimed Wood Folding 8' With some painting 8'W x 30"L x 42"H	2	\$420.00	Т	\$840.00
	Pattison Blue Grey Ottoman	6	\$168.00	Т	\$1,008.00
	Patch Standing Tub	2	\$114.00	Т	\$228.00
	Stand Up Tables - Natural Wood 36"Diam x 42"H	7	\$330.00	Т	\$2,310.00
	Thomas Bar Stool	12	\$48.00	Т	\$576.00
	Kurtis Natural Barstool	10	\$48.00	Т	\$480.00
	Small Dining Tables - Natural Wood 36"Diam x 30"H	4	\$300.00	Т	\$1,200.00
R	Dining Chairs - Napa - Crossback Mahogany 19"W x 21"L x 35"H	16	\$24.00	Т	\$384.00
	Mix & Match Pillows in Solid Purple , Black LINEN	10	\$30.00	Т	\$300.00
	Tadeo Indigo Sofa	2	\$756.00	Т	\$1,512.00

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
	Indie Blue Sofa	1	\$791.40	Т	\$791.40
	Waterford Indigo Sofa	1	\$684.00	Т	\$684.00
	Club & Lounge Chairs - London - Concord Club Chair 34"W x 36"L x 35"H	6	\$240.00	Т	\$1,440.00
	Adam Club Chair	4	\$504.00	Т	\$2,016.00
	Nixa Armchair	2	\$276.00	Т	\$552.00
	Coffee Table - Cement Blocks with Wood Top 4'W x 2.5'L x 20"H - See inspo photo	4	\$300.00	Т	\$1,200.00
	8' x 19" Beer Pong Table	2	\$108.00	Т	\$216.00
	Romeo Square Indigo Pouf	4	\$108.00	Т	\$432.00
	Romeo Leather Pouf	4	\$120.00	Т	\$480.00
	Denim and Leather Pillows	40	\$36.00	Т	\$1,440.00
Services					
	Labor & Delivery	4	\$500.00		\$2,000.00
	Event Day - Touch Ups	2	\$400.00		\$800.00
	Strike Team	4	\$500.00		\$2,000.00
	Trucking & Gas Sur Charge	2	\$450.00		\$900.00
	Found Sub-Rental Damage Waiver and Will Call Fee	1	\$2,400.00		\$2,400.00

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.	Total Products:	\$21,569.40
Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full	Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$8,100.00
Please ready the contract and sign it	Wear & Tear (4.00%):	\$862.78
	Packing (2.00%):	\$431.39
Notes	Taxes (tax excempt):	\$0.00
	Discounts:	(\$0.00)
	Total:	\$30,963.56
	Payments:	(\$0.00)
	Balance:	\$30,963.56